



GTIN CODE: 10044500975878  
LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 10000097587  
PRODUCT CODE: 10000097587

Hillshire Farm® Chicken Salad Wedge, 5.9 oz, 10 Count, 3.69 Lbs

- Premium ingredients allow you to serve deli style quality without the need for back-of-house prep.
  - Durable, tightly sealed packaging keeps in the flavor customers love and tastes like you made it back-of-house.
  - Convenient sandwich format is perfect for busy, on-the-go customers.
  - Hillshire Farm® Brand provides a full portfolio of deli favorites to meet a variety of consumer sandwich needs
  - Hillshire Farm® Brand has the power of a premium, trusted national brand to help you please customers with sandwiches from a brand they love and trust.
-

## Ingredients

WHEAT BREAD: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Dough Base (Dextrose, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Corn Starch, contains 2% or less of: Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Stearoyl Lactylate [CSL], Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C], Potassium Iodate, Soy Lecithin, L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Enzymes [Wheat]), Cracked Wheat, Honey, Yeast, Calcium Propionate, Dough Conditioner (Calcium Sulfate, Wheat Starch, Wheat Flour, contains 2% or less of: Enzymes [Wheat], Salt), Salt, Caramel Color, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono-Diglycerides [DATEM], contains 2% or less of: Soybean Oil, Enzymes [Wheat], Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C], L-Cysteine Hydrochloride). CHICKEN SALAD MADE WITH ROTISSERIE CHICKEN BREAST: Chicken Breast, Salt, Sodium Phosphates, Coconut and/or Soybean Oil, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Vinegar, Maltodextrin, Egg Yolk, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Color Added, Glucono Delta Lactone, Gums, (Xanthan, Guar, Sodium Alginate), Spices, Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavor, Celery, Citrus Flour, Dehydrated Onion, Rotisserie Flavor (Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavor and Chicken Fat).

### ALLERGENS

[Soy](#), [Wheat](#)

## Packaging information

### MASTER CASE CUBE

0.4453

### GROSS WEIGHT

4.6342 lbs

### HEIGHT

6.125

### LENGTH

13.3125

### NET WEIGHT

3.69

### WIDTH

9.4375

### PALLET

#### HI

7

#### TI

15

## Storage

### SHELF LIFE:

270 Days

### STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:

0 °F

### STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:

0 °F

### STORAGE METHOD:

Frozen

## Preparation

### THAW:

Not applicable.

## Nutritional information

### NUTRITION FACTS

#### 1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 165g

#### Amount Per Serving

### Calories

**380**

#### Daily Value % \*

**Total Fat** 11g

**14%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g

**23%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 25mg

**8%**

**Sodium** 940mg

**41%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 55g

**20%**

Dietary Fiber 4g

**14%**

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 5g Added Sugars

**10%**

**Protein** 16g

Vitamin A

**0%**

Vitamin C 0mg

**0%**

Vitamin D 5mcg

**25%**

Calcium 164mg

**15%**

Iron 3mg

**15%**

Potassium 230mg

**4%**

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email [CustomerRelations@tyson.com](mailto:CustomerRelations@tyson.com).

Need help?

Call us at 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.